


Early Help Locality Panel Meeting Dates March-December 2017


	Area 
	Referral Deadline (5pm)
	Meeting Date and Time
	Venue
	Chair/EHO/Admin

	North Warwickshire
(Thursdays)
	Wednesday 22nd February
	Thurs 2nd March 10am

	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	Chair: Cheryl Jones
EHO: Celeste Watkins
Admin: Sam Hook 

	
	Friday 24th March
	6th April 1:30pm
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	

	
	Friday 28th April
	11th May 10am
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	

	
	Friday 2nd June
	15th June 10am
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	

	
	Friday 30th June
	13th July 10am
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	

	
	Friday 15th September
	28th September 10am
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	

	
	Friday 27th October
	9th November 10am 
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	

	
	Friday 1st December
	14th December 10am 
	Committee Room 
Atherstone Council House
CV9 1DE
	This may have to change as it clashes with Nun/Bed

	Area 
	Referral Deadline
	Meeting Date and Time
	Venue
	Chair/EHO/Admin

	Nuneaton and Bedworth 
(Thursdays) 
	Wednesday 1st March
	9th March 9:30am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	Chair: Wendy Rawbone
EHO: Cathy Amos Hirst
Admin: Rob Harris

	
	Thursday 23rd March
	6th April 9:30am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	
	Thursday 4th May
	18th May 9:30 am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	
	Thursday 8th June
	22nd June 9:30am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	
	Thursday 6th July
	20th July 9:30am
	Hatters Space 
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	
	Thursday 7th September
	21st September 9:30am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	
	Thursday 19th October
	2nd November 9:30am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	
	Thursday 30th November
	14th December 9:30am
	Hatters Space
Upper Abbey St, Nuneaton CV11 5DN
	

	Area 
	Referral Deadline (5pm)
	Meeting Date and Time
	Venue
	Chair/EHO/Admin

	Rugby 
(Wednesdays) 
	Tuesday 7th March
	15th March 9:30am
	Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

Council Seminar
Room

1st Floor
	Chair:Rachael Judson
EHO:Ros Burne
Admin:Luke Skinner 

	
	Wednesday 12th April 
	26th April 9:30 am
	Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

	

	
	Wednesday 24th May
	7th June 9:30am
	Seminar Room
Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.
	

	
	Wednesday 5th July
	19th July 9:30am
	Seminar 
Council Chamber
Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

	

	
	Wednesday 30th August
	13th September 9:30am 
	Seminar Room
Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

	

	
	Wednesday 11th October
	25th October 9:30am
	Seminar Room
Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

	

	
	Wednesday 22nd November
	6th December 9:30am
	Seminar Room
Rugby Borough Council,
Town Hall, Evreux Way, Rugby.

	

	Area 
	Referral Deadline
	Meeting Date and Time
	Venue
	Chair/EHO/Admin

	Stratford 
(Wednesdays)

	Wednesday 8th March
	15th March 1-4pm (Room 001)
	Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	Chair:Jo Sabin
EHO:Charlotte Lloyd
Admin:Jackie Curran 

	 
	Weds 3rd May
	17th May 2-5pm
	Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	

	
	Weds 28th June
	12th July 1:30-4:30pm
	Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	

	
	Weds 6th September
	20th September 1:30-4:30pm
	Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	

	
	Weds 18th October
	1st November 1:30-4:30pm
	Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	

	
	Weds 6th December
	20th December 1:30-4:30pm
	Stratford DC, Elizabeth House, Church Street Stratford, CV37 6HX
	

	Area 
	Referral Deadline
	Meeting Date and Time
	Venue
	Chair/EHO/Admin

	Warwick (Tuesdays) 
	Tues 21st March
	4th April 9:30am 
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
	Chair: Dave Jones
EHO:Mark Roden 
Admin:Cathy Boyce

	
	Tues 2nd May
	16th May 9:30am
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
	

	
	Tues 13th June
	27th June 9:30am
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
	

	
	Tues 4th July
	18th July 9:30am 
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
	

	
	Tues 12th September
	26th September 9:30am 
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
	

	
	Tues 24th October
	7th November 9:30am 
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
	

	
	Tues 28th November
	12th December 9:30am 
	Lillington Youth Centre, Mason Avenue, Leamington Spa CV32 7QE
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